






Landmark Distance Description Length

Parking 0.00 NORTHWEST on Main St./Brentwood Ranch Dr. 1.85

S - 1 0.9 There's a convenience store on FM 1103 just to the right as Main St. crosses it in Cibolo. conv. store

T - 1 1.85 RIGHT onto Brentwood Pass 0.20

T - 2 2.06 LEFT onto Town Creek Rd. 0.70

T - 3 2.75 RIGHT onto Green Valley Rd. 1.38

T - 4 4.13 RIGHT onto FM 1103 0.03

T - 5 4.17 LEFT onto Green Valley Rd. 2.94

T - 6 7.10 RIGHT onto Green Valley Rd. 1.78

T - 7 8.88 RIGHT onto Green Valley Rd. 1.30

T - 8 10.19 RIGHT onto Creek Road 2.00

T - 9 12.19 LEFT onto Creek Road 1.47

T - 10 13.66 LEFT onto Youngsford Rd. 0.92

T - 11 14.57 RIGHT onto Hard Luck Rd. 2.16

T - 12 16.73 LEFT onto FM 78 1.10

T - 13 17.84 RIGHT onto Pioneer Rd. 1.92

T - 14 19.76 LEFT onto Schumann Rd. 2.51

T - 15 22.27 RIGHT onto Old San Antonio Rd. 0.16

T - 16 22.43 RIGHT onto FM 725 0.12

S - 2 22.5 There's a convenience store at the intersection of FM 725 and FM 78 in McQueeney. conv. store

T - 17 22.55 RIGHT onto FM 78 0.23

T - 18 22.79 LEFT onto FM 725 2.54

T - 19 25.33 RIGHT onto Longhorn Trl. 2.97

S - 3 28.3 + 1.3 There is a convenience store where Nickerson Farms goes under I-10 and turns into FM 775.
(1.3 miles off route)

conv. store

T - 20 28.30 LEFT onto FM 775 6.08

S - 4 34.4 There are several country stores at the corner of Linne Rd. and FM 775 in New Berlin. country stores

T - 21 34.38 RIGHT onto Linne Rd. 1.62

T - 22 36.00 LEFT onto Santa Clara Rd. 2.59

T - 23 38.59 LEFT onto Gin Rd. 2.79

T - 24 41.38 RIGHT onto Zuehl Rd. 1.55

T - 25 42.93 RIGHT onto I-10 Overpass 0.30

T - 26 43.23 RIGHT onto Zuehl Rd. 0.12

T - 27 43.35 LEFT onto Bolton Rd. 0.72

T - 28 44.07 RIGHT onto Haeckerville Rd. 2.38

T - 29 46.45 RIGHT onto Lower Seguin Rd. 0.21

T - 30 46.66 LEFT onto Haeckerville Rd. 1.83

T - 31 48.49 LEFT onto Schaeffer Rd. 0.49

S - 5 48.5 + 0.3 There's a convenience store at the corner of Haeckerville Rd. and FM 78 in Cibolo. Stay on
Haeckerville Rd. instead of turning onto Schaeffer Rd. and you will run into it. (0.3 miles off
route)

conv. store

T - 32 48.98 RIGHT onto Main St. 0.44



Landmark Distance Description Length

Finish 49.42 Arrive at finish! Finish




